
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, June 13, 2011 – Friday, June 24, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, June 13, 2011  
 Advisory Committee Meeting on the Records of Congress on Capitol Hill 
 National Digital Public Library Meeting at the Library of Congress 
 Foundation for the National Archives Board Dinner 
 
Tuesday, June 14, 2011 
 Foundation for the National Archives Board Meeting 
 NARA Public Program "Responding to a National Crisis: Congress in the Aftermath of 9/11 
 Welcome and Introductory Remarks at Congressional Open House 
  
Wednesday, June 15, 2011 
 tour with Richard and Cindy Broadhead, President and First Lady of Duke 
 tour with Steve Maxner and Vietnam Archival Delegation 
 National History Day reception at the National Museum of American History 
  
     
Thursday, June 16, 2011 

National History Day awards ceremony at University of Maryland 
National Archives Jeopardy in the McGowan Theater 
Tour the Archives with Naval Historians 

 
Friday, June 17, 2011 
  tour the Archives with Senator Kay Hagan 
 tour Guastavino vaulting with with John Ochsendorf, author of Guastavino Vaulting: The Art 

of Structural Tile 
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Monday, June 20, 2011 
  
Tuesday, June 21, 2011 
 interview for C-SPAN's American History TV show American Artifacts 
 meet with the White House Staff Secretary, Raj De 
 attend 150th Anniversary Exhibit opening at the Government Printing Office 

 
Wednesday, June 22, 2011 
 attends Amanda Foreman reception at the British Embassy 
 
Thursday, June 23, 2011 
 NARA Public Program with former First Lady Laura Bush 
 
Friday, June 24, 2011 
 NARA Senior Staff meeting 


